Intel® IOP321 I/O Processor with Intel®
XScale™ Microarchitecture and Integrated
PCI-X Launches Performance to New Levels
Product Highlights
■ 32-bit high-performance CPU (400, 600 MHz)
based upon Intel® XScale™ microarchitecture
■ Integrated 64-bit PCI-X interface (PCI 1.0A,
PCI 2.2)

PCI-X Bus (133MHz)
Intel® IOP321 I/O Processor Block Diagram
Product Ordering Information
Intel® I/O Processor Literature
Intel® 80321Product Order Code: FW80321M400 Q466 (MM#850685) B-1 (General Customer Samples)
FW80321M600 Q467 (MM#850687) B-1 (General Customer Samples)
FW80321M400 SL6R2 (MM#850666) B-1 (Production Units)
FW80321M600 SL6R3 (MM#850667) B-1 (Production Units)
Evaluation Kit Product Code: IQ80321KB1.DOM (MM#851484)
IQ80321KB1.INT (MM#851403)
Product Briefs:
273357 Intel® 80303 I/O Processor Product and
Evaluation Board Brief
273426 Intel® 80310 I/O Processor Chipset
Product Brief
273xxx Intel® 80310 I/O Processor Chipset Eval.
Board Brief
273427 Intel® 80200 Processor Product Brief
273525 Intel® 80321 I/O Processor Product Brief
Data Sheets:
273358 Intel® 80303 I/O Processor
273355 Intel® 80303 I/O Processor Specification
Update
273414 Intel® 80200 Processor
273415 Intel® 80200 Processor Specification Update
273358 Intel® 80312 I/O Companion Chip
273355 Intel® 80312 I/O Companion Chip
Specification Update
273518 Intel® 80321 I/O Processor
273519 Intel® 80321 I/O Processor Specification
Update
Manuals/Guides:
273353 Intel® 80303 I/O Processor Developer’s Manual
273308 Intel® 80303 I/O Processor Design Guide
273401 Intel® IQ80303 Evaluation Board Manual
273411 Intel® 80200 Processor Developer’s Manual
273410 Intel® 80312 I/O Companion Chip
Developer’s Manual
273354 Intel® 80310 I/O Processor Chipset Design Guide
273431 Intel® IQ80310 Evaluation Board Manual
273517 Intel® 80321 I/O Processor Developer’s Manual
273520 Intel® 80321 I/O Processor Design Guide
273521 Intel® IQ80321 Evaluation Board Manual
Application Notes:
273570 Intel® 80321 Design Review Checklist
273522 Intel® 80321 Initialization Document
273523 Software Considerations When Migrating From the